B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€lsie Yang for City Council Ward 6

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee City Council

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period; From Janual‘y 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 142.80 + ¢ 18,635.05 — ¢$18,777.85

2. Total contributions equal to/ ¢ 1 870,30 + 17817392  _ 4 180,044.22
greater than $50 ! ! = '

3. Expenditures $ 1,512.86 + $ 194,560.46 — ¢196,073.32

Account Balance $ 2,748.75
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Huntington Bank - 1177 Clarence Street, Suite 1, Saint Paul, MN 55106

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Ronnie Yang

Ronnie Yang yangforcouncil@gmail.com

Printed Name Email

1801 Nebraska Ave E Saint Paul, MN 55119 763-291-3738
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



JAN 2025 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - EXPENDITURES - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

Total Expenses: $1,512.86

No. Date Vendor Description Total

1 1/12/24 Kong X. Reimbursement for address labels $29.79

2 1/16/24 Zoom Annual Subscription $174.09

3 1/16/24 Ronnie Yang Stipend $100.00

4 1/17/24 Joseph Morris Campaign Contribution $50.00
Sarah Yang for County

5 1/22/24 Commissioner Campaign Contribution $600.00

Parking Ramp Fee for Community

6 1/26/24 U of M Parking Event $10.00

7 2/16/24 Harry V. Volunteer Stipend $200.00

8 715124 Squarespace Domain fees $20.00

9 7/15/24 Squarespace Annual website fees $168.00

10 7/17/24 Harland Clarke Check order $44.31

Reimbursement for Early Learning
11 11/4/24 Nelsie Y. Workgroup Stipends $116.67



z
©

= O 00 N O O H» ON -

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name

Peter Vang
James Lo

Eric Foster
Aiden Thomsen
Eric Foster
Aiden Thomsen
Eric Foster
Aiden Thomsen
Eric Foster
Aiden Thomsen
Eric Foster
Aiden Thomsen

Aiden Thomsen
Aiden Thomsen
Aiden Thomsen
Aiden Thomsen
Aiden Thomsen
LDC Political Fund
Kong Yang
Nhia Vang

Amy Yang
Nelsie Yang
Kong Xiong
Amanda Yang

JAN 2025 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - DONORS - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

Address

13054 Fondant Trl N
995 University Ave Suite 219
761 3rd St. E

2936 Ontario Road
761 3rd St. E

2936 Ontario Road
761 3rd St. E

2936 Ontario Road
761 3rd St. E

2936 Ontario Road
761 3rd St. E

2936 Ontario Road

2936 Ontario Road
2936 Ontario Road
2936 Ontario Road
2936 Ontario Road
2936 Ontario Road
81 E Little Canada Road

999 Charles Ave.

999 Charles Ave.

999 Charles Ave.
1801 Nebraska Ave E
1801 Nebraska Ave E
1639 Beech St

City

Hugo

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Little Canada
Saint Paul
Little Canada
Saint Paul
Little Canada
Saint Paul
Little Canada
Saint Paul
Little Canada

Little Canada
Little Canada
Little Canada
Little Canada
Little Canada
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

State
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip  Occupation

55034 Real Estate

55104 Realtor

55106 Real Estate Developer
55117 Support Staff

55106 Real Estate Developer
55117 Support Staff

55106 Real Estate Developer
55117 Support Staff

55106 Real Estate Developer
55117 Support Staff

55106 Real Estate Developer
55117 Support Staff

55117 Support Staff

55117 Support Staff

55117 Support Staff

55117 Support Staff

55117 Support Staff

55117

55104 Medical Assembler

55104 Medical Assembler

55104 Talent Acqusition Coordinator
55119 Councilmember

55119 Political Organizer

55106 Prior Authorization Specialist

Total Donations < 50
Total Donations > 50
Total

Employer
Peter

Creative Results
Self Employed
Tech Academy
Self Employed
Tech Academy
Self Employed
Tech Academy
Self Employed
Tech Academy
Self Employed
Tech Academy

Tech Academy
Tech Academy
Tech Academy
Tech Academy
Tech Academy

Cirtec

ABBOTT

Allina Health
City of Saint Paul

Education Minnesota

Allina Health

$142.80
1,870.30
2,013.10

Contribution
Amount

$100.00
$200.00
$20.00
$4.28
$20.00
$4.28
$20.00
$4.28
$20.00
$4.28
$20.00
$4.28

$4.28
$4.28
$4.28
$4.28
$4.28
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$70.30

Contribution
Date

1/1/24
1/8/24
1/9/24
1/24/24
2/9/24
2/24/24
3/9/24
3/24/24
4/9/24
4/24/24
5/9/24
5/24/24

6/24/24
7/24/24
8/24/24
9/24/24
10/24/24
12/26/24

12/26/24
12/26/24
12/26/24
12/26/24
12/26/24
12/27/24
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	Committee Name: Nelsie Yang for City Council Ward 6
	Candidate committee: X
	Political Committee: 
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	Office sought/Purpose of committee: City Council
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	2 week pre-election: 
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	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: January 1, 2024
	Reporting period end date: December 31, 2024
	$ amount 1: 142.80
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	$ amount 2: 1,870.30
	$ amount 5: 178,173.92
	$ amount 8: 180,044.22
	$ amount 3: 1,512.86
	$ amount 6: 194,560.46
	$ amount 9: 196,073.32
	$ amount 10: 2,748.75
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	Signature: Ronnie Yang
	Printed Name: Ronnie Yang
	Email: yangforcouncil@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: 1801 Nebraska Ave E Saint Paul, MN 55119
	Treasurer phone: 763-291-3738


