

## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name <sub>-</sub>										
Type of organization: Candidate Committee			Political Committee Political Fund							
Office sought/Purp	ose of comr	nittee								
Type of report:	8 v	_ Initial report _ 8 week pre-election _ 2 week pre-election _ January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements)  One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration #  This report serves as both the initial and final report.					
Reporting period:		(Day following end date of last report)			(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if Janureport)					
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)		e	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to D from previ	e		C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
1. Total contribution	ons under \$5	50 \$		+	\$	=	= \$_			
2. Total contribution greater than \$5	•	<b>*</b>		+	\$	=	= \$_			
3. Expenditures		\$		. +	\$	=	= \$_			
Itemization of Co Itemize all contribut include: date, name,	ions made by	an individ			(as (Co		nd date) 2-3 = ba in \$50 ir	lance)  the aggregate. Ite		
Itemization of Ex	penditures	-								
Depository(ies)/Ba	ınk									
Signature of candions secretary, or treason										
Printed Name										
				Phone						

JAN	JAN 2025 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - EXPENDITURES - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6					
Total Expenses: \$1,512.86						
No.	Date	Vendor	Description	Total		
1	1/2/24	Kong X.	Reimbursement for address labels	\$29.79		
2	1/16/24	Zoom	Annual Subscription	\$174.09		
3	1/16/24	Ronnie Yang	Stipend	\$100.00		
4	1/17/24	Joseph Morris	Campaign Contribution	\$50.00		
5	1/22/24	Sarah Yang for County Commissioner	Campaign Contribution	\$600.00		
6	1/26/24	U of M Parking	Parking Ramp Fee for Community Event	\$10.00		
7	2/16/24	Harry V.	Volunteer Stipend	\$200.00		
8	7/5/24	Squarespace	Domain fees	\$20.00		
9	7/15/24	Squarespace	Annual website fees	\$168.00		
10	7/17/24	Harland Clarke	Check order	\$44.31		
11	11/4/24	Nelsie Y.	Reimbursement for Early Learning Workgroup Stipends	\$116.67		

## JAN 2025 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - DONORS - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

No.	Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer	Contribution Amount	Contribution Date
1	Peter Vang	13054 Fondant Trl N	Hugo	MN	55034	Real Estate	Peter	\$100.00	1/1/24
2	James Lo	995 University Ave Suite 219	Saint Paul	MN	55104	1 Realtor	Creative Results	\$200.00	1/8/24
3	Eric Foster	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$20.00	1/9/24
4	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	1/24/24
5	Eric Foster	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$20.00	2/9/24
6	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	2/24/24
7	Eric Foster	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$20.00	3/9/24
8	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	3/24/24
9	Eric Foster	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$20.00	4/9/24
10	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	4/24/24
11	Eric Foster	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$20.00	5/9/24
12	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	5/24/24
13	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	6/24/24
14	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	7/24/24
15	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	8/24/24
16	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	9/24/24
17	Aiden Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	10/24/24
18	LDC Political Fund	81 E Little Canada Road	Saint Paul	MN	55117	,		\$250.00	12/26/24
19	Kong Yang	999 Charles Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55104	1 Medical Assembler	Cirtec	\$250.00	12/26/24
20	Nhia Vang	999 Charles Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Medical Assembler	ABBOTT	\$250.00	12/26/24
21	Amy Yang	999 Charles Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55104	1 Talent Acqusition Coordinator	Allina Health	\$250.00	12/26/24
22	Nelsie Yang	1801 Nebraska Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Ocuncilmember	City of Saint Paul	\$250.00	12/26/24
23	Kong Xiong	1801 Nebraska Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Political Organizer	Education Minnesota	\$250.00	12/26/24
24	Amanda Yang	1639 Beech St	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Prior Authorization Specialist	Allina Health	\$70.30	12/27/24

Total Donations < 50	\$142.80
Total Donations ≥ 50	1,870.30
Total	2,013.10